Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Brasileiro e Catarinense de Velocross

65cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:26:56

Witmarsum 1,030 Km

-
Il
o B

18/11/2012 14:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:03.011 +0.401 14:36:27.963
(2) HENRIQUE LAPOLA DE FRANGA JUNI 10 1:03.481 +0.871 14:37:31.444
1 142759153 1 1:03.283 +0.673 14:38:34.727
2 1:00.803 +0.195 14:28:59.956 12 1:05.174 +2.564 14:39:39.901
3 1:00.608 14:30:00.564
4 1:01.663 +1.055 14:31:02.227 (699) PEDRO HENRIQUE TODT
5 1:01.538 +0.930 14:32:03.765 1 14:28:07.129
6 1:01.405 +0.797 14:33:05.170 2 1:06.040 +2.427 14:29:13.169
7 1:01.597 +0.989 14:34:06.767 3 1:04.736 +1.123 14:30:17.905
8 1:01.265 +0.657 14:35:08.032 4 1:05.585 +1.972 14:31:23.490
9 1:01.706 +1.098 14:36:09.738 5 1:04.342 +0.729 14:32:27.832
10 1:01.628 +1.020 14:37:11.366 6 1.04.727 +1.114 14:33:32.559
1 1:01.750 +1.142 14:38:13.116 7 1:04.690 +1.077 14:34:37.249
12 1:02.637 +2.029 14:39:15.753 8 1:06.236 +2.623 14:35:43.485
9 1:03.999 +0.386 14:36:47.484
(10) MATHEUS FILLIPY ALEXANDRE 10 1:03.613 14:37:51.097
1 1428:03.113 1 1:04.519 +0.906 14:38:55.616
2 1:02.314 +1.678 14:29:05.427 12 1:06.327 +2.714 14:40:01.943
3 1:01.080 +0.444 14:30:06.507
4 1:00.940 +0.304 14:31:07.447 (92) GABRIEL WALTRICH
5 1:00.961 +0.325 14:32:08.408 1 14:28:05.926
6 1:01.139 +0.503 14:33:09.547 2 1:04.237 14:29:10.163
7 1:02.210 +1.574 14:34:11.757 3 1:04.255 +0.018 14:30:14.418
8 1:01.010 +0.374 14:35:12.767 4 1:04.320 +0.083 14:31:18.738
9 1:01.567 +0.931 14:36:14.334 5 1:05.710 +1.473 14:32:24.448
10 1:00.636 14:37:14.970 6 1:04.698 +0.461 14:33:29.146
11 1:01.240 +0.604 14:38:16.210 7 1:05.172 +0.935 14:34:34.318
12 1:01.704 +1.068 14:39:17.914 8 1:06.105 +1.868 14:35:40.423
9 1:05.149 +0.912 14:36:45.572
(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS 10 1:04.353 +0.116 14:37:49.925
1 122800 641 1 1:25.046 +20.809 14:39:14.971
2 1:01.441 +0.192 14:29:02.082 12 1:11.373 +7.136 14:40:26.344
3 1:01.620 +0.371 14:30:03.702
4 1:01.819 +0.570 14:31:05.521 (8) ERIK MATEUS CAETANO
5 1:02.215 +0.966 14:32:07.736 1 14:28:13.941
6 1:01.448 +0.199 14:33:09.184 2 1:14.739 +3.274 14:29:28.680
7 1:02.001 +0.752 14:34:11.185 3 1:12.248 +0.783 14:30:40.928
8 1:01.249 14:35:12.434 4 1:14.211 +2.746 14:31:55.139
9 1:02.936 +1.687 14:36:15.370 5 1:13.780 +2.315 14:33:08.919
10 1:02.687 +1.438 14:37:18.057 6 1:18.863 +7.398 14:34:27.782
1 1:02.588 +1.339 14:38:20.645 7 1:16.757 +5.292 14:35:44.539
12 1:03.464 +2.215 14:39:24.109 8 1:14.356 +2.891 14:36:58.895
9 1:11.465 14:38:10.360
(14) ROBERTO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PEREIRA 10 1:11.516 +0.051 14:39:21.876
1 14:28:03.503
2 1:09.860 +9.255 14:29:13.363 (112) EVANDRO EVANGELISTA JUNIOR
3 1:02.083 +1.478 14:30:15.446 1 14:28:36.024
4 1:03.612 +3.007 14:31:19.058 2 1:11.261 +1.144 14:29:47.285
5 1:02.316 +1.711 14:32:21.374 3 1:10.117 14:30:57.402
6 1:01.432 +0.827 14:33:22.806 4 1:10.713 +0.596 14:32:08.115
7 1:02.560 +1.955 14:34:25.366 5 1:13.323 +3.206 14:33:21.438
8 1:01.376 +0.771 14:35:26.742 6 1:10.904 +0.787 14:34:32.342
9 1:01.454 +0.849 14:36:28.196 7 1:13.404 +3.287 14:35:45.746
10 1:00.605 14:37:28.801 8 1:12.169 +2.052 14:36:57.915
1 1:00.751 +0.146 14:38:29.552 9 1:10.890 +0.773 14:38:08.805
12 1:01.278 +0.673 14:39:30.830 10 1:13.681 +3.564 14:39:22.486
(19) BRUNO FELIPE HODECKER (130) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
1 14:28:02.637 1 14:28:06.266
2 1:03.604 +0.994 14:29:06.241 2 1:04.160 14:29:10.426
3 1:02.610 14:30:08.851 3 1:04.591 +0.431 14:30:15.017
4 1:03.338 +0.728 14:31:12.189 4 1:08.663 +4.503 14:31:23.680
5 1:03.265 +0.655 14:32:15.454
6 1:03.302 +0.692 14:33:18.756
7 1:02.901 +0.291 14:34:21.657
8 1:03.295 +0.685 14:35:24.952
Orbits
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